
SEPTEMBER 2024 CALENDAR OF FINE ARTS EVENTS 
 

Friday, September 6, 2024 
7:00p Pearce High School Homecoming Game 

 Mustang-Eagle Stadium 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 
7:30p Pearce High School Theatre presents ‘Once Upon A One More Time, HS Version’ 

 Pearce HS Auditorium 

Friday, September 20, 2024 
7:30p Pearce High School Theatre presents ‘Once Upon A One More Time, HS Version’ 

 Pearce HS Auditorium 

Saturday, September 21, 2024 
7:30p Pearce High School Theatre presents ‘Once Upon A One More Time, HS Version’ 

 Pearce HS Auditorium 

Sunday, September 22, 2024 
2:00p Pearce High School Theatre presents ‘Once Upon A One More Time, HS Version’ 

 Pearce HS Auditorium 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 
7:00p Lake Highlands High School Varsity Revue 

 Lake Highlands HS ‘L’ Auditorium 

 

7:00p Richardson High School Theatre presents ‘Six! The Musical’ 

 Richardson HS Auditorium 

Friday, September 27, 2024 
7:00p Lake Highlands High School Homecoming Game 

 Wildcat-Ram Stadium 

 

7:00p Richardson High School Theatre presents ‘Six! The Musical’ 

 Richardson HS Auditorium 

Saturday, September 28, 2024 
7:00p Richardson High School Theatre presents ‘Six! The Musical’ 

 Richardson HS Auditorium 

  



Sunday, September 29, 2024 
2:00p Richardson High School Theatre presents ‘Six! The Musical’ 

 Richardson HS Auditorium 

 

7:00p Richardson High School Theatre presents ‘Six! The Musical’ 

 Richardson HS Auditorium 

Monday, September 30, 2024 
6:30p Westwood JH Choir Fall Concert 

 Westwood JH Small Gym 


